
Chile Golf Tour 2015 Itinerary South African Seniors Tour

Sunday 08-Nov Arrival check in at 15:00 Marriott Las Condes

$ 170/night single

$180/night double

Rates include breakfast & free internet

20% discount on laundry

Monday 09-Nov Valle escondido/Mapocho Santiago Tour

Tuesday 10-Nov Los Leones Golf Local

Welcome cocktail Los Leones

Wednesay 11-Nov Cachagua Chile Seniors Golf Day

(Coast 2 hr trip)

Opportunity to meet 80 Chile 

Senior Golfers

Thursday 12-Nov Free

Friday 13-Nov Polo Golf Local

Saturday 14-Nov Rocas de Sto. Domingo Golf (Coast 2 hr trip)

Sunday 15-Nov Lomas de la Dehesa Golf Local

Monday 16-Nov Santa Rita Wine Tour

Tuesday 17-Nov PWCC Golf Local

Wednesday 18-Nov Free

Thursday 19-Nov Granadilla Golf (Coast 2 hr trip)

Friday 20-Nov Brisas de Chicureo Golf Local

Saturday 21-Nov Sport Frances Golf Local

Farewell Dinner

Sunday 22-Nov Depart by 12:00

Note: Google map search instructions to follow for golf course views

All participants to attend Dinner Meeting at the Marriott at 19:00 

for final briefing


